poolplayers.jp

Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 022 -
Summer 2016

Division 022 - Meguro & Shinagawa

Black Tier

Name
Kotaro Enomoto

Shinji Iba

Kazuki Niwa

Shinnosuke Matsukawa

Taiju Hataya
Takashi Endo
Noriko Kumazawa

Gen Kyo

White Tier

Name
Junya Yamaguchi

Kaito Hosokai
Hiroto Onodera
Hironori Yamaji

Go lizuka

Hidehiro Kawatsura
Keisuke Natani
Koupenn Ou
Yoshinaga Sudo
Weldon Grant
Keijiro Miyamoto

Kaya Nakatsuka

Masashi Shimoyama

Junichi Toyoda

Green Tier

Name
Jin Muranaka

Motoki Yashiro
Ichiro Kouno
Yuki Kaneko
Kazuma Naka
Tomoe Hishinuma
Akihiro Ohkusa
Yuta Koizumi
Hayato Suzuki
Rurie Toyoda
Pui Ting Tse
Riho Ochiai

00331
05366
06602
06487
03009
00027
00469
06490

07279
06413
05933
06603
00950
05180
06906
06488
05235
06905
05583
01692
00951
02886

06880
07849
04544
07853
03888
07415
06318
06101
07577
03770
07848
08076
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Top Gun Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 022 -

poolplayers.jp Summer 2016
Hitomi Tanno 06881 at wills + 2 2 0 0 12
Takuya Yokota 07580 lllegal Family 2 1 0 0 12
Osamu Yoshii 06910 Break-Suru 2 2 0 0 12
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